e-Mail：sales@annren.comANNREN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. TEL： +886-6-313-0155 FAX：+886-6-313-0225
No.196-19, Zhonghua Rd., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 71069, Taiwan
Version: V1.1 DATE: 2026/5/11
 File No.: SDC-P02-1.1
Input 50-700V 3.6KW DC-DC Converter FAN cooled
Model No. ATRD3K6 SERIES
Product Portfolio
Items Model No. Input Voltage
Range(Vdc) /
Norminal
Rated
Output
(Vdc/A)
Output Voltage
Range(Vdc)
Output Current
Range(A)
1 ATRD3K6-72S48F 50-100 / 48 48/63 0-68 0-63
2 ATRD3K6-144S14F 80-200 / 14 14/258 0-16 0-258
3 ATRD3K6-360S14F 200-450 / 360 14/258 0-16 0-258
4 ATRD3K6-540S14F 400-700 / 540 14/258 0-16 0-258
5 ATRD3K6-144S275F 80-200 / 27.5 27.5/132 0-32 0-132
6 ATRD3K6-144S48F 80-200 / 48 48/75 0-68 0-75
7 ATRD3K6-360S275F 200-450 / 360 27.5/132 0-32 0-132
8 ATRD3K6-540S275F 400-700 / 540 27.5/132 0-32 0-132
The nominal voltage including input and output can be adjusted as per requirement.
Features
1. Output Power(KW): 3.6
2. Dimensions(mm): 370 x 273 x 113